
STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

TOTAL:

SAY:

SUMMARY OF SHOULDER BERM GUTTER

TOTAL:

SAY:

TOTAL:

SUMMARY OF EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

TOTAL:

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

467+12.00 471+45.00 RT

472+32.00 474+71.00 LT

RT

RT

RT

478+51.00 484+50.25 RT

490+53.00 498+20.00 RT

500+35.00 506+35.95 RT

LT

RT

512+45.00 513+40.00

515+33.00 523+47.50 RT

529+53.00 553+20.80 RT

-TIE-

-Y27-

17+91.00 25+18.64

16+14.50 18+10.00

-Y27B- 11+34.00 12+70.00

-Y27C- 10+36.50 11+33.50

-Y28-

-Y29-

17+00.00 17+68.00

10+35.00 12+04.00

563+94.15 577+73.00 LT

579+66.00 585+07.10 RT

591+03.00 625+08.00

630+90.95 648+85.00 LT

654+66.50 660+09.45 LT

666+68.00 669+48.25

670+36.55 676+29.00 LT

22+83.50-Y32- 28+56.00

3739

(FT)
LENGTH

RT

LT

LT-L- / -Y28-

RT-Y27C- / -L-

LT-L-

RT-L-

RT-L-

RT-L-

RT

RT-Y32- / -L-

LT-L-

476+44.54

512+37.02

515+47.40

578+26.15

626+47.45

668+34.86

475+10.61

510+72.45

577+57.25

625+02.45

648+66.80

679+81.92

680+45.00

17+07.48

2,219.35

-L- 650+46.84

1,210.15

COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY: DATE:

DATE:     T. CAREY     

      B. SMITH      

   06-24-13    

   07-01-13    

-TIE- / -Y27C- 12+74.99

-L- 459+27.60 1,650.20

16+95.27

12+53.88

569+41.02 5,704.00

6,209.85

-L- 569+73.55 659+63.04 LT 8,989.50

662+42.16 1,195.30

-L- 663+78.08 RT662+65.00 113.10

-L- 660+18.02 664+93.78 545.75LT

24+24.18 1,418.85

42,881.45
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(EACH)
4" POSTS

(EACH)
5" POSTS

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

42,900

39

40

67

44

126

79

141

71

37

30

8

18

26

21

747

750

131

96

215

212

339

400

565

295

139

69

4

29

87

75

5

7

10

3

23

6

18

8

4

5

1

3

3

2

(EACH)
LINE BRACE

(EACH)
BRACE

CORNER

(EACH)
END BRACE

7

5

11

10

18

19

28

14

7

4

0

2

4

4

636

188

31

456

177

180

316

269

135

110

602

243

375

1862

1880

211

1229

327

1283

199

302

18,500

18,500

2,660

2,655

2,000

TEMP. PAVEMENT FROM TRAFFIC CONTROL UNIT 3750

ADDITIONAL BARBED WIRE (CONTINGENCY)

TEMP. 4 STRAND BARBED WIRE FENCE (CONTINGENCY)

SUMMARY OF PAVEMENT REMOVAL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

SY

2,126.20

3,522.50

3,300.40

4,676.30

LINE
SURVEY STATION STATION

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

(FT)
LENGTH

-L- 514+00.00 516+00.00 LT 200.0

200.0

200

LINE
SURVEY STATION STATION

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

(FT)
LENGTH

-L- 535+95.00 545+75.00 LT 980.0

-L- 584+50.00 588+71.00 LT 421.0

370.0RT565+95.00562+25.00-L-

-L- 660+00.00 665+00.00 LT

-L- 610+65.00 624+82.00 RT 1,417.0

500.0

3,690

3,688.0

100

600

-L-

-L-

LT

LT

1,000

472+00 473+00

539+00 545+00

700TOTAL:

SAY:

& BARBED WIRE FENCE
SUMMARY OF WOVEN WIRE FENCE 


